Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
50 Way Network I/O Card
The 50 Way Network I/O Card provides a convenient and cost
effective solution where multiple inputs and outputs are required.
It is ideally suited for building control functions such as
damper/fan control or sprinkler control where on/off/auto control
and healthy/fault or open/closed status indication is required.
The inputs can be configured as a toggle (switch) or momentary

As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 2 of 2
Order Codes and Options
MXP-045*(/FT): 50-Way Network I/O Controller (unboxed)
MXS-031-2T: 2 Position trapped key switch for Mxp-045
MXS-031-2U: 2 Position un-trapped key switch for Mxp-045
MXS-031-3U: 3 Position un-trapped key switch for Mxp-045
MXS-026(F): High-Intensity LED (Red/Green/Yellow - Fitted)
MXP-052(DIN): Mimic driven 10-way relay card
/FT: Denotes fault tolerant version
Compatibility
The   50 Way Network I/O Card  is compatible with all MxPro 5 control panels from software revision 019-04 using the Ad-Net